Kenneth T. Caldwell
Wayne S. Gettinger
Adrian C. Handley
Howard F. Hopkins
Lester S. Hunt
Lester S. Hunt
Charles Manwaring
Barbara J. Reichle
Robert H. May
John B. McFarlan
Anthony Crowell
Anthony Crowell
George Heineman
George Heineman
Floyd M. Jones
William Thomas
William H. Webb
John A. Smith
Phillip O. McGraw
Gail Rees

Robert N. Koohns
Elizabeth Luking
Barton Barker
Richard Stevens
Marvin Silberman
Josephine Pfeiffer
Robert Godar
Gerald Lindsey
Darrell Friend
Darrell Friend

John Showalter
Darrell Morken

Joe Rose

Karen S. Frank

Paul Mosburg
Stephen Smith

Paul Myers
Frances McLaughlin

Fayette County School Corporation

1964-1972
1964-1974
1964-1967
1964-1972
1964-1967
1968-1971
1964-1971
1964-1973
1967-1968
1967-1971
1971-1975
1976-1979
1971-1977
1978-1982
1972-1977
1972-1974
1972-1976
1973-1975
1974-1982
1974-1978
1975-1976
1975-1978
1976-1984
1977-1980
1977-1981
1978-1979
1979-1988
1979-1984
1980-1984
1985-1986
1981-1986
1982-1985
1982-1990
1984-1988
1984-1988
1985-1986
1984-1992
1986-1994

Board of School Trustees

Record of Service

1964-Present

Sharron Schlichte
Monty Mason
Mark Pflum

Brad Starr
Patricia A. Keaffaber
Rebecca A. Gibson
Carolyn Doub
Carl Hylton

Steve Krepp
Robert Baltzell
Jim Free

Tom Logue
Karen Bales
Mark Denzler
Gary Breitenbach
Stephen Kaiser
Warren Taylor
Brad Wilson

Dale Thomas
Ralph Burchett
Lori Savoy

Leslie Jacobs

Coy Powell
Warren Taylor
Curtis Griffin
David Jones

Ron Spurlock
Carl Hylton

Chris Hunt

Ann Kirschner
Andy Yaryan
Mark Beard
Leslie Jacobs
Dennis Perkins
Jeremy Williams
Ryan Baker

1986-1994
1988-1996
1988-1996
1988-1996
1990-1994
1992-2004
1994-2006
1994-2010
1994-1998
1996-2004
1996-2000
1996-1999
1998-2002
1999-2008
2000-2008
2002-2010
2004-2008
2004-2012
2006-2010
2008-2016
2008

2009-2012
2010-2011
2010-2018
2010-2013
2011-2014
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013

2015

2017-2021
2017

2017

2019-2022
2021

2023



